
General Election Turnout and Registration
2024 General Election

Tuesday, November 5, 2024

County Registered Voters Voters Voting Turnout Election Day Vote Absentee Absentee

Adams 19,935 14,170 71 % 5,793 8,377 59 %

Allen 285,127 165,189 58 % 88,074 77,115 47 %

Bartholomew 54,087 35,952 66 % 12,331 23,621 66 %

Benton 6,021 3,994 66 % 2,243 1,751 44 %

Blackford 8,556 5,197 61 % 2,065 3,132 60 %

Boone 62,062 40,776 66 % 11,320 29,456 72 %

Brown 13,545 9,066 67 % 3,905 5,161 57 %

Carroll 14,903 9,341 63 % 3,988 5,353 57 %

Cass 22,675 14,293 63 % 4,515 9,778 68 %

Clark 96,263 59,078 61 % 36,556 22,522 38 %

Clay 18,820 12,198 65 % 6,471 5,727 47 %

Clinton 20,350 12,641 62 % 5,149 7,492 59 %

Crawford 7,920 5,071 64 % 3,491 1,580 31 %

Daviess 17,559 11,590 66 % 4,349 7,241 62 %

Dearborn 40,526 26,837 66 % 14,949 11,888 44 %

Decatur 17,631 12,281 70 % 6,566 5,715 47 %

DeKalb 29,972 20,022 67 % 7,839 12,183 61 %

Delaware 76,488 46,547 61 % 28,906 17,641 38 %

Dubois 30,676 21,754 71 % 7,378 14,376 66 %

Elkhart 126,875 70,869 56 % 37,212 33,657 47 %

Fayette 17,159 9,977 58 % 4,292 5,685 57 %

Floyd 62,972 41,686 66 % 13,566 28,120 67 %

Fountain 12,418 8,053 65 % 4,887 3,166 39 %

Franklin 17,922 12,204 68 % 5,887 6,317 52 %

Fulton 13,238 8,939 68 % 3,434 5,505 62 %

Gibson 23,623 16,034 68 % 9,342 6,692 42 %

Grant 43,644 25,473 58 % 13,981 11,492 45 %

Greene 22,037 14,829 67 % 7,799 7,030 47 %

Hamilton 283,132 199,731 71 % 81,443 118,288 59 %

Hancock 65,292 44,824 69 % 12,347 32,477 72 %

Harrison 30,280 20,637 68 % 12,760 7,877 38 %

Hendricks 131,291 84,501 64 % 33,667 50,834 60 %

Henry 31,648 20,923 66 % 12,498 8,425 40 %

Howard 61,288 39,241 64 % 13,866 25,375 65 %

Huntington 24,999 17,950 72 % 6,013 11,937 67 %

Jackson 26,143 18,867 72 % 7,954 10,913 58 %

Jasper 23,624 16,018 68 % 7,734 8,284 52 %

Jay 11,998 8,216 68 % 3,874 4,342 53 %
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Jefferson 22,105 14,514 66 % 8,081 6,433 44 %

Jennings 18,351 11,931 65 % 7,979 3,952 33 %

Johnson 123,364 78,773 64 % 22,841 55,932 71 %

Knox 22,880 15,320 67 % 7,178 8,142 53 %

Kosciusko 54,295 35,394 65 % 19,852 15,542 44 %

LaGrange 16,749 10,554 63 % 6,715 3,839 36 %

Lake 371,117 212,456 57 % 111,098 101,358 48 %

LaPorte 78,924 48,187 61 % 22,317 25,870 54 %

Lawrence 34,759 21,468 62 % 7,617 13,851 65 %

Madison 91,492 56,357 62 % 21,063 35,294 63 %

Marion 650,471 358,036 55 % 192,850 165,186 46 %

Marshall 30,017 19,810 66 % 10,507 9,303 47 %

Martin 7,775 5,058 65 % 3,276 1,782 35 %

Miami 22,249 14,129 64 % 4,646 9,483 67 %

Monroe 93,146 59,855 64 % 23,965 35,890 60 %

Montgomery 25,094 16,753 67 % 6,347 10,406 62 %

Morgan 55,229 35,725 65 % 12,102 23,623 66 %

Newton 10,207 6,650 65 % 5,061 1,589 24 %

Noble 31,769 19,195 60 % 9,358 9,837 51 %

Ohio 5,231 3,117 60 % 1,522 1,595 51 %

Orange 13,375 8,748 65 % 5,833 2,915 33 %

Owen 15,685 9,978 64 % 4,505 5,473 55 %

Parke 9,509 6,725 71 % 3,902 2,823 42 %

Perry 13,801 8,827 64 % 3,712 5,115 58 %

Pike 9,357 6,079 65 % 2,717 3,362 55 %

Porter 139,687 86,948 62 % 36,201 50,747 58 %

Posey 18,310 13,113 72 % 6,546 6,567 50 %

Pulaski 9,494 5,848 62 % 2,635 3,213 55 %

Putnam 26,012 16,949 65 % 7,950 8,999 53 %

Randolph 17,061 10,683 63 % 6,025 4,658 44 %

Ripley 22,603 14,523 64 % 8,888 5,635 39 %

Rush 11,826 7,769 66 % 4,678 3,091 40 %

Scott 17,390 10,318 59 % 5,279 5,039 49 %

Shelby 32,284 20,070 62 % 9,285 10,785 54 %

Spencer 15,618 10,625 68 % 4,820 5,805 55 %

St. Joseph 205,991 112,329 55 % 53,448 58,881 52 %

Starke 18,317 10,599 58 % 5,082 5,517 52 %

Steuben 26,853 16,645 62 % 7,496 9,149 55 %
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Sullivan 14,588 8,914 61 % 5,302 3,612 41 %

Switzerland 7,683 4,315 56 % 1,320 2,995 69 %

Tippecanoe 119,087 68,066 57 % 23,448 44,618 66 %

Tipton 12,191 8,073 66 % 3,865 4,208 52 %

Union 5,041 3,523 70 % 1,977 1,546 44 %

Vanderburgh 134,388 74,605 56 % 29,901 44,704 60 %

Vermillion 11,176 7,352 66 % 4,442 2,910 40 %

Vigo 70,669 41,379 59 % 13,094 28,285 68 %

Wabash 20,832 14,115 68 % 5,913 8,202 58 %

Warren 6,213 4,401 71 % 2,697 1,704 39 %

Warrick 48,991 33,498 68 % 12,285 21,213 63 %

Washington 19,396 12,786 66 % 8,183 4,603 36 %

Wayne 45,179 27,035 60 % 9,445 17,590 65 %

Wells 19,603 14,304 73 % 5,665 8,639 60 %

White 17,036 11,271 66 % 4,443 6,828 61 %

Whitley 24,633 17,935 73 % 8,706 9,229 51 %

4,837,802 2,976,599 62 % 1,372,507 1,604,092 54 %
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